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Kurta Fabric- Art Silk
Bottom Fabric- Art Silk
Jacket Fabric-Cottona nd
Silk With Thread and

Sequence Work

—— I

VOL-121

121012

121010

121007

121014



“*NOTE - +/- Half to one inch may be vary in measurement.

Sherwani Size Chart

Size Chart

Bottom
Size | e L::gth " Chudihay | Lenath

Other
94 38 41 48 41
36 40 41 13 41
38 42 41 48 41
40 44 43 a3 a1
42 46 43 a3 a1
44 48 43 a3 a1
46 50 43 43 41
48 52 45 a8 a1
50 54 45 a8 I
52 56 45 a8 a1







